
Effective May 28, 2013

This bus operates Monday – Friday only, year-round except for federal holidays on which the University is closed.

Shuttle-UM buses make all on-campus stops and make off-campus stops only at the request of passengers.
Shuttle-UM buses stop only at locations noted on map. Drivers are not permitted to make any other stops.

Please allow a few minutes of variation for traf�c.

PLEASE HAVE UNIVERSITY ID READY TO SHOW DRIVER.

CONTACT INFORMATION:
Public Relations: (301)314-2019    For immediate assistance: (301)314-2255    NITE Ride: (301)314-6483

WALKING ESCORT SERVICE
If you plan to travel a short distance, walking escorts are available through the 
Department of Public Safety. Call (301) 405-3555 to request an escort.

ADA ACCESSIBLE
Our services are ADA accessible. If you require a bus with a wheelchair lift, please 
call (301) 314-2255 to make arrangements.

FIVE WAYS TO USE SHUTTLETRAC
Telephone:  (301) 314 - 2255
BusFinders @ Shuttle-UM stops
Hand-held devices: shuttle.umd.edu
Online via www.transportation.umd.edu
Stamp Student Union Monitor

This schedule is subject to change. For updates, please check: www.transportation.umd.edu

Our Passenger Vehicles Run On

Burning Cleaner Fuel

 (301)314-2255  Option 1
REAL-TIME PASSENGER
INFORMATION NUMBER: 

Where’s my
bus?
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CONTACT INFORMATION:
Public Relations: (301)314-0183    For immediate assistance: (301)314-2255    NITE Ride: (301)314-6483

WALKING ESCORT SERVICE
If you plan to travel a short distance, walking escorts are available through the 
Department of Public Safety. Call (301) 405-3555 to request an escort.

ADA ACCESSIBLE
Our services are ADA accessible. If you require a bus with a wheelchair lift, please 
call (301) 314-2255 to make arrangements.

This schedule is subject to change. For updates, please check: www.transportation.umd.edu

Our Passenger Vehicles Run On

Burning Cleaner Fuel

Telephone: (301)314-2255, select option 1
Monitors: Regents Office/Stamp Union
SMS Device: Text “NBUS UMD [nextBus #]” to 41411
Bus Shelter LCD Screen: Various locations
Web Site: www.transportation.umd.edu

NEXTbusWhere’s my bus?

This bus operates Monday – Friday only, year-round when the University is open.

Shuttle-UM buses make all on-campus stops and make off-campus stops only at the request of passengers.
Shuttle-UM buses stop only at locations noted on map. Drivers are not permitted to make any other stops.

Please allow a few minutes of variation for traffic.
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Stop #NextBUS # Street Names

1
2
3
4
5
6

College Park Metro Station
American Center for Physics
American Center for Physics Ellipse
Raytheon
M-Square
USDA Building
River Road Metro Shelter Across from ACP
College Park Metro Station

36469
31564
31689
34405
34293
31881
31899
36469

5ways to use

Telephone:
-Dial (301) 314-2255
-Select Option 1

SMS Text Devices:
Text “NBUS UMD

 [nextBUS #]” to 41411

-Following prompts, 
enter five-digit 
NextBus # located 
beside each stop 
listing.

Monitors:
View bus arrival times 
for Lot HH, the Union, 
and Regents Garage 
from the monitors 

located in the Lower 
Southeast entrance of 
the Union and in the 

lobby of the 
Transportation Office 

(Regents Garage).  
Web site:
-Log onto: www.transportation.umd.edu
-Click on the NextBus button at the top of the page
-Select your route, then direction, then your stop

Bus Shelter LCD 
Screens

-LCD screens are 
located at various 

bus shelters.
-These screens will

tell you approximate 
bus arrival times.


